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Developments
BudlAling a shaved vivio

IOUSE LAND (] HOUSE
DESIGN FACADE BEDS LIVING | BATH |GARAGE |g7Em2 | PRICE SIZE Hi E PRICE PACKAGE PRICE | RENT REGISTRATION Column16 Column17

Botany.
Marjorca

Dual Living

Chatswood
Dual Living
Chatswood

Majorca

Skilion
Coastal

Coastal

Skilion
Custom
Coastal

Traditional

4708,
464.1
463.9

4639
4639
4639
4638

$320,000
$320,000
320,000

320,000
$320,000
$320,000
$320,000

209.06
206.81
243

201.39
2014

20039
206.81

313,865
$314,069
444,280

$308,722
$429232
$305,569
$307.911

$633,865
$634,069
$764,280

$628,722
$749,252
$625,560
3627011

$520
$520
900

$520
$850
$500
$520

soLp
soLD
SOLD

8oL
soL
8oL
soLp

Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020
Due October 2020

Page 1 of 1



